

### *Sponsored* by **Cary Medical Center Auxiliary**. Please have all pledges collected prior to walk. Make checks payable to CMC Auxiliary - Walk For Care

NAME	ADDRESS	PHONE	AMOUNT
		1	

### Waiver of Liability:

I agree as a pre-condition to participation, to release and hold harmless Cary Medical Center, Cary Medical Center Auxiliary, and any of their agents, employees, officers, directors, sponsors or other participating agencies from any liability arising from my participation in the October 1, 2011 Walk or Ride for Care.



Name Date

Signature



# 19th Annual Breast Cancer Awareness Walk & Ride

Sponsored by Cary Medical Center Auxiliary

## (Registration starts @ 9am. Bikers leave at 9:30, walkers at 10:00)

**The walk begins** at Cary and proceeds to North Main St., Westwind Dr, Glenn St., Bennett Dr., through Skyway Plaza ending at Cary Medical Center. (Approx. 2 miles)

The motorcycle ride begins at Cary and proceeds to Van Buren, Limestone and back to Cary. (Approx. 1.25 hours) Please contact Doris @ Cary @ 498-1234 if questions. In the event of rain (for safety reasons) the motorcycle ride will be post-poned (date TBA on October 1st), however; please register as planned to submit your pledges. You are also invited to join the walkers if you wish.

# *Lunch will be provided at Cary following the walk/ride.*

**NOTE:** When registering, if participating as a team, please submit all member pledge sheets together. Prizes will be awarded to the individual (or team) based on the total amount collected. In the event of a tie, the prize money will be divided equally.

Pledge forms are available at Cary Medical Center, local banks, Caribou Chamber of Commerce, Pines Health Centers in Caribou and Presque Isle, Women & Children's Health Center, Loring Health Center in Limestone, St.John Valley Health Center in Van Buren, and at the Aroostook Center Mall Customer Service Desk.

# <section-header><section-header><text><text><text><text>

For more information visit www.CaryMedicalCenter.org